
Nome Turno Bairro
Média 

Escolar
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Média 
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Rayane Damázio Tomaz Vespertino Alto Arroio 8.68 10.0 18.68 9.34

Maria Eduarda de Souza Casagrande Ambos Alto Arroio 9.36 9.0 18.36 9.18

Maria Aline Ramires Machado Matutino Arroio 9.17 9.0 18.17 9.08

Rafael Antonio Zandonai Ambos Arroio 9.12 9.0 18.12 9.06

Elizângela Borges Leonel Vespertino Arroio 8.80 8.0 16.80 8.40

Ana Carolina da Silva Ambos Alto Arroio 8.76 8.0 16.76 8.38

Vivian Sabrina Santos da Cunha Matutino Alto Arroio 9.42 7.0 16.42 8.21

Helem Nazario Borges Ambos Arroio 8.95 7.0 15.95 7.97

Sabrina Faustino Pereira Matutino Alto Arroio 8.00 6.0 14.00 7.00

Eduarda Carvalho Pereira Ambos Alto Arroio 8.33 3.0 11.33 5.66

Dayana da Silva Cruz Ambos Centro 9.20 10.0 19.20 9.60

Roberta dos Santos Jodar Ambos Village 8.86 10.0 18.86 9.43

Michele Barbosa Angelo Reis Matutino Centro 9.81 9.0 18.81 9.40

Isabela Lobo Ribeiro Matutino Centro 8.48 10.0 18.48 9.24

Fernanda de Souza McIntyre Matutino Paes Leme 9.86 8.0 17.86 8.93

Kerollyn Leandro Peirão Pereira Ambos Centro 7.92 9.0 16.92 8.46

Letycia Helena Hoepers Matutino Centro 8.65 8.0 16.65 8.32

Valentina da Silva Réus Vespertino Centro 7.57 9.0 16.57 8.28

Claudia de Souza Ribeiro Matutino Centro 9.35 7.0 16.35 8.17

Tatiana Hunoff Dorneles Matutino Centro 9.21 7.0 16.21 8.10

Carolina Silva Borges Ambos Centro 8.96 7.0 15.96 7.98

Maria Cecília de Brum Matutino Paes Leme 8.75 6.0 14.75 7.37

Isabela Farias de Couto Ambos Centro 7.45 7.0 14.45 7.22

Suellen Vieira Marques Matutino Centro 7.14 7.0 14.14 7.07

Sabrina Faustino Pereira Matutino Centro 8.00 6.0 14.00 7.00

Arroio, Arroio do Rosa, Alto Arroio e Barra da Ibiraquera

Centro, Paes Leme e Village
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Maria Eduarda de Aguiar Trajano Matutino Centro 8.00 6.0 14.00 7.00

Nágilo Fabian de Souza Matutino Centro 8.92 5.0 13.92 6.96

Laura Martins Soares Matutino Centro 7.95 4.0 11.95 5.97

Izadora Réus Fortes Vespertino Centro 8.31 3.0 11.31 5.65

Lais Bianca Santo Estachio Buhrer Ambos Centro 6.60 3.0 9.60 4.80

Maria Luisa Alves Cavalcanti Ambos Centro 7.40 2.0 9.40 4.70

Alessandra de Sousa Pires Matutino Guaiúba 9.82 10.0 19.82 9.91

Hellen Oliveira alves Ambos Guaiúba 9.10 10.0 19.10 9.55

Carolina de Espíndola de Souza Vespertino Guaiúba 8.96 10.0 18.96 9.48

Aline Pereira Fonseca Matutino Guaiúba 9.70 9.0 18.70 9.35

Yasmin Galindro Martins Matutino Guaiúba 7.98 9.0 16.98 8.49

Nara Lopes de Souza Matutino Guaiúba 9.94 7.0 16.94 8.47

Claudia Kammers Matutino Guaiúba 9.40 7.0 16.40 8.20

Maria Cecília de Brum Matutino São Tomás 8.75 6.0 14.75 7.37

Maria Luiza Melo Alves Ambos São Tomás 8.11 6.0 14.11 7.05

Ibiraquera

Elizângela Borges Leonel Vespertino Ibiraquera 8.80 8.0 16.80 8.40

Itapirubá, Boa Vista e Roça Grande

Hellen Oliveira alves Ambos Roça Grande 9.10 10.0 19.10 9.55

Katlyn Louise Lima Borges Matutino Itapirubá 9.05 8.0 17.05 8.52

Luciana Matias Matutino Roça Grande 9.08 7.0 16.08 8.04

Nova Brasília, Campestre e Sambaqui

Dayana da Silva Cruz Ambos Nova Brasília 9.20 10.0 19.20 9.60

Rayane Damázio Tomaz Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.68 10.0 18.68 9.34

Roberta Schlickmann Matutino Nova Brasília 9.33 9.0 18.33 9.16

Jéssica Aparecida Pereira da Silva Matutino Nova Brasília 9.17 8.0 17.17 8.58

Kerollyn Leandro Peirão Pereira Ambos Nova Brasília 7.92 9.0 16.92 8.46

Guaiúba e São Tomás



Rayane Alves de Souza Cavalcante Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.90 9.0 16.90 8.45

Elizângela Borges Leonel Vespertino Sambaqui 8.80 8.0 16.80 8.40

Pâmela de Oliveira Luciano Vespertino Sambaqui 8.72 8.0 16.72 8.36

Vivian Sabrina Santos da Cunha Matutino Nova Brasília 9.42 7.0 16.42 8.21

Adrielly Moura Carvalho Matutino Nova Brasília 7.19 9.0 16.19 8.09

Neriane Bittencourt Pacheco Ambos Campestre 6.35 8.0 14.35 7.17

Eduarda Carvalho Pereira Ambos Sambaqui 8.33 3.0 11.33 5.66

Ingrid Leonel da Silva Vespertino Campestre 8.31 3.0 11.31 5.65

Elizângela Borges Leonel Vespertino Araçatuba 8.80 8.0 16.80 8.40

Helem Nazario Borges Ambos Araçatuba 8.95 7.0 15.95 7.97

Eduarda Carvalho Pereira Ambos Araçatuba 8.33 3.0 11.33 5.66

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Roberta dos Santos Jodar Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 8.86 10.0 18.86 9.43

Rosane Esteves Santos da Silva Vespertino Vila Esperança 7.96 10.0 17.96 8.98

Samara Nascimento Paladini Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.06 9.0 17.06 8.53

Kerollyn Leandro Peirão Pereira Ambos Vila Alvorada 7.92 9.0 16.92 8.46

Valentina da Silva Réus Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.57 9.0 16.57 8.28

Maristela Nogueira Monteiro Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 7.48 9.0 16.48 8.24

Vivian Sabrina Santos da Cunha Matutino Ribanceira 9.42 7.0 16.42 8.21

Laiana David de Avila Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.36 9.0 16.36 8.18

Carolina Silva Borges Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 8.96 7.0 15.96 7.98

Rafaela Esteves Santos da Silva Vespertino Vila Esperança 5.15 10.0 15.15 7.57

Laisa da Silva de Oliveira Ambos Vila Alvorada 7.65 7.0 14.65 7.32

Isabela Farias de Couto Ambos Vila Alvorada 7.45 7.0 14.45 7.22

Suellen Vieira Marques Matutino Vila Alvorada 7.14 7.0 14.14 7.07

Izadora Réus Fortes Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.31 3.0 11.31 5.65

Deyse de Carvalho Dutra Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 10.0 1.0 11.00 5.50

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antônio, Sagrada Família, Campo D´Aviação e Porto da Vila

Araçatuba



Hellen Oliveira alves Ambos Vila Nova 9.10 10.0 19.10 9.55

Michele Barbosa Angelo Reis Matutino Vila Nova 9.81 9.0 18.81 9.40

Samara Nascimento Paladini Vespertino Vila Nova 8.06 9.0 17.06 8.53

Rosanea Elias Floriano Matutino Vila Nova 9.15 7.0 16.15 8.07

Ana Carolina Bonelli da Costa Ambos Vila Nova 5.70 9.0 14.70 7.35

Maria Luiza Melo Alves Ambos Vila Nova 8.11 6.0 14.11 7.05

Sabrina Faustino Pereira Matutino Vila Nova 8.00 6.0 14.00 7.00

Laura Martins Soares Matutino Vila Nova 7.95 4.0 11.95 5.97


